Title
SIT Project Coordinator

County Name

Apache
Cochise/Santa Cruz
Coconino/Northern Mohave
Gila

Graham
Greenlee

Maricopa

Navajo
Pima

Pinal
Yavapai/Southern Mohave
Yuma/La Paz

Name
Lillian Hritz

TIS Name
Barry Williams
Valerie Quarto
Bonnie Feather
Dan Reid
Tom Stultz
Carol Elders
Steve Napier
Ann Lumm
Laura Sheehy
April Weston

Allen Swanson
Emily Mann
Erin Lewis
Neil Manzenberger
Christa Fairman

SIT Coordinator
Address
Pima County School Sup. Office

Technology Integration Specialists

Address

Apache County School Sup. Office
Cochise County School Sup. Office
FUSD Admin Center

Gila County School Sup. Office

Gila County School Sup. Office
Graham County School Sup. Office
Greenlee County School Sup. Office
Maricopa County School Sup. Office
Maricopa County School Sup. Office
Navajo School Sup. Office

Pima County Sup. Office

Pima County Sup. Office

Pinal County Sup. Office

Yavapai County Sup. Office

Yuma County Sup. Office

Telephone
520-236-4158

Telephone
(928)-337-7539
(520)-432-8962
(928) 527-6128
(928)-402-8795
(928)-402-8795
(928)-428-2880
(928)-428-8706
(602)-372-8212
(602)-372-8209
(928)-814-5092
(520) 745-4588
(520) 745-4588
(520)-866-3611
(928)-300-0916
(928)-373-1067

E-mail

Lillian.Hritz(@schools.pima.gov

E-mail
bwilliams@apachecountyschools.net
vquarto(@cochise.az.gov
bfeather@fusdl.org
tech-integt-spec@co.gila.az.us
tech-integr-spec@co.gila.az.us

celders@saffordusd.k12.az.us

slnapier

cableone.net

alumm(@schools.maricopa.gov

Isheeh

aptil. weston(@co.navajo.az.us

schools.maricopa.gov

allen.swanson@pimaregionalsupport.org

emily.mann@pimaregionalsuppott.org

elewis@pinalcso.k12.az.us

neil.manzenberger(@co.vavapai.az.us

fairman.christa@gmail.com



